                                                  				 

INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL HEARINGS                          
   
CASES LISTED FOR WEEK COMMENCING 2 JUNE 2025

	Date of Hearing
	Case Ref No
	Claimant
	Respondent
	Place and Time of Hearing

	09-11/06/2025
	36863/23
	Adetutu Oyinlola Ogle

	Business Services Organisation
	Belfast 10.00am

	10-12/06/2025
	2670/24
	Julie Moles

	Southern Health & Social Care Trust
	Belfast 10.00am

	10/06/2025
	53578/24
54002/24
53709/24
53588/24
	Gareth Brammeld & Others

	Fresh Food Co (NI) Ltd, t/a Moe’s Grill
	Belfast 10.00am

	10/06/2025
	53711/24
53713/24
53710/24
53714/24
2148/25
	Jennifer Galbraith & Others

	Fresh Food Co (NI) Ltd, t/a Moe’s Grill
	Belfast 10.00am

	12/06/2025
	8017/24
	Niall Irwin

	Capita Plc
	Belfast 10.00am











Signed: Nora Brannigan

Date: 06/06/2025




 FAIR EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNAL HEARINGS

CASES LISTED FOR WEEK COMMENCING 2 JUNE 2025	


	Date of Hearing
	Case Ref No
	Claimant
	Respondent
	Place and Time of Hearing

	
	
	NO HEARINGS LISTED
	
	













Signed: Nora Brannigan

Date: 06/06/2025




